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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 27 Frauen, 50m Rücken offene Klasse
29.01.2011 - 14:00 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2010

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SC Austria Wien 42.68 218
2. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SC Austria Wien 43.58 205
3. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien 46.08 173
4. BECKER Katharina 01 SC Austria Wien 46.85 165
5. ÖHLER Kathrin 01 SV Strebersdorf 46.87 164
6. ULM Victoria 02 SC Austria Wien 46.95 164
7. STORZ Viktoria 01 SV Friesen Wien 47.58 157
8. LEU Emma 01 SC Diana Wien 47.76 155
9. HAIDER Karin 02 SC Diana Wien 50.20 134

10. ONGER Johanna 01 SVS Simmering 56.03 96
11. BARICZ Alexandra 02 SC Diana Wien 57.38 89
12. KARA Aleyna 01 SC Austria Wien 58.73 83
13. KIELMAS Julia 03 SC Donau Wien 59.03 82

Schüler 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 32.57 491
2. WILFERT Flavia 99 SC Austria Wien 38.81 290
3. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV Wien 40.21 261
4. DAXBÖCK Lena 99 ASV Wien 40.70 251
5. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 40.83 249
6. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV Wien 41.31 240
7. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SC Austria Wien 42.45 221
8. GATTERMAYER Victoria 99 SC im Theresianum 42.60 219
9. CSIKI Julia 99 SVS Simmering 43.22 210

10. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 Schwimm Union Wien 43.45 206
11. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV Wien 43.48 206
12. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SC Austria Wien 44.10 197
13. SIPOS Janka 99 SC Donau Wien 44.12 197
14. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVS Simmering 44.50 192
15. TROGER Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 45.74 177
16. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SC Austria Wien 46.32 170
17. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 Schwimm Union Wien 46.49 168
18. ADELMANN Theresa 99 Schwimm Union Wien 46.96 163
19. KAMPFER Viktoria 99 SV Strebersdorf 48.15 152
20. ÖHLER Sophie 00 SV Strebersdorf 49.77 137

Jugend

1. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen Wien 34.72 405
2. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 35.39 382
3. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV Wien 37.03 334
4. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV Wien 37.43 323
5. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 SC Diana Wien 39.06 284
6. TEUFEL Victoria 97 SV Strebersdorf 39.42 277
7. LAMESIC Anna-Maria 97 SC Austria Wien 39.45 276
8. NEUMAYER Patricia 97 SV Strebersdorf 40.69 251
9. SEIDL Mona 97 SC Donau Wien 41.37 239

10. GAUHL Talea 97 SV Strebersdorf 41.85 231
11. KUZNETSOVA Daria 97 SC Donau Wien 43.71 203
12. BALKAN Elif-Aylin 97 SC Donau Wien 43.79 202
13. SCHÖPPL Sophie 98 SC Donau Wien 43.98 199

ZRILIC Sara 97 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 43.98 199
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 27, Mädchen, 50m Rücken, Jugend

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

15. MAYER Sara 97 SC im Theresianum 48.62 147

Junioren

1. HUFNAGL Claudia 96 SC Diana Wien 31.39 548
2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV Wien 31.77 529
3. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 33.36 457
4. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV Wien 34.51 413
5. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV Wien 35.14 391
6. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 SC Donau Wien 36.67 344
7. KMEN Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 38.91 288
8. MUSIAL Marlene 96 SC Donau Wien 39.43 276
9. SIBITZ Katja 96 SC Donau Wien 54.12 107

Offene Klasse

1. HUFNAGL Claudia 96 SC Diana Wien 31.39 548
2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV Wien 31.77 529
3. HINTEREGGER Katharina 94 SVS Simmering 31.86 524
4. LONCARSKI Dalia 92 ASV Wien 32.03 516
5. BARTOLOME Viktoria 94 ASV Wien 32.36 500
6. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 32.57 491
7. STECHER Stefanie 92 SC Donau Wien 32.93 475
8. LANGMAIER Anita 93 SC im Theresianum 33.25 461
9. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 33.36 457

10. KASTNER Tina 92 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 34.37 418
11. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV Wien 34.51 413
12. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen Wien 34.72 405
13. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV Wien 35.14 391
14. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 35.39 382
15. GOLD Alexandra 93 SC Diana Wien 36.38 352
16. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 SC Donau Wien 36.67 344
17. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV Wien 37.03 334
18. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV Wien 37.43 323
19. WILFERT Flavia 99 SC Austria Wien 38.81 290
20. KMEN Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 38.91 288
21. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 SC Diana Wien 39.06 284
22. TEUFEL Victoria 97 SV Strebersdorf 39.42 277
23. MUSIAL Marlene 96 SC Donau Wien 39.43 276
24. LAMESIC Anna-Maria 97 SC Austria Wien 39.45 276
25. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV Wien 40.21 261
26. NEUMAYER Patricia 97 SV Strebersdorf 40.69 251
27. DAXBÖCK Lena 99 ASV Wien 40.70 251
28. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 40.83 249
29. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV Wien 41.31 240
30. SEIDL Mona 97 SC Donau Wien 41.37 239
31. GAUHL Talea 97 SV Strebersdorf 41.85 231
32. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SC Austria Wien 42.45 221
33. GATTERMAYER Victoria 99 SC im Theresianum 42.60 219
34. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SC Austria Wien 42.68 218
35. CSIKI Julia 99 SVS Simmering 43.22 210
36. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 Schwimm Union Wien 43.45 206
37. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV Wien 43.48 206
38. KUZNETSOVA Daria 97 SC Donau Wien 43.71 203
39. BALKAN Elif-Aylin 97 SC Donau Wien 43.79 202
40. ZRILIC Sara 97 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 43.98 199

SCHÖPPL Sophie 98 SC Donau Wien 43.98 199
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 27, Frauen, 50m Rücken, Offene Klasse

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

42. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SC Austria Wien 44.10 197
43. SIPOS Janka 99 SC Donau Wien 44.12 197
44. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVS Simmering 44.50 192
45. TROGER Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 45.74 177
46. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien 46.08 173
47. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SC Austria Wien 46.32 170
48. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 Schwimm Union Wien 46.49 168
49. BECKER Katharina 01 SC Austria Wien 46.85 165
50. ÖHLER Kathrin 01 SV Strebersdorf 46.87 164
51. ADELMANN Theresa 99 Schwimm Union Wien 46.96 163
52. STORZ Viktoria 01 SV Friesen Wien 47.58 157
53. LEU Emma 01 SC Diana Wien 47.76 155
54. KAMPFER Viktoria 99 SV Strebersdorf 48.15 152
55. MAYER Sara 97 SC im Theresianum 48.62 147
56. ÖHLER Sophie 00 SV Strebersdorf 49.77 137
57. SIBITZ Katja 96 SC Donau Wien 54.12 107
58. ONGER Johanna 01 SVS Simmering 56.03 96
59. KARA Aleyna 01 SC Austria Wien 58.73 83


